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Jeffery Allen, P.E #13161 John M. Ryan, P.G #0271

Allen Engineering & Science

6360 I-55 North, Suite 330

(601)936-4440

Jackson, MS 39211

jryan@allenes.com

 Rob Thompson, P.G #0891

Antea USA, Inc.

119 14th St NW STE 220

(800)477-7411

New Brighton, MN 55112

rob.thompson@anteagroup.com, RiskManagement.US@AnteaGroup.US

Stephanie Pryor, P.E #21428 Scoot Vinsant, P.G #0240

ATC Group Services LLC

200 Wellington Manor Court, Suite 100

(205)733-8775

Alabaster, AL 35007

stephanie.pryor@oneatlas.com

Jessica Reed, P.E #33953 Alan Barck, P.G #0223

CDG, Inc.

P.O. Box 278

(334)222-9431

Andalusia, AL 36420

griffin.gatschet@cdge.com, Jessica.Reed@cdge.com

Brian Cobb, P.E #10866 Brian Cobb, P.G #0198

Cobb Environmental & Technical Services, Inc.

P. O. Box 1602

(662)841-0995

Tupelo, MS 38802

bcobb@cobbenv.com

 Raymond Sturdivant, Jr, P.G #0619

Eagle Environmental Services, Inc.

18379 Petroleum Drive

(225)757-0870

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

ray.sturdivant@eaglered.com

 Peter B. Lee, P.G #0574

Ecoscience Resource Group, LLC

11827 Sunray Ave.

(225)755-8844

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

plee@esrgroup.com

Steve Burnham, P.E #10384

Engineering Associates, Inc.

1538 Delplaza Drive

(225)926-2025

Baton Rouge, LA 70815

steve@eaibr.com

James Christopher Triplett, P.E #18573 Paul Stoddard, P.G #0361

EnSafe, Inc.

711 Avignon Drive

(901)372-7962

Ridgeland, MS 39157

bderry@ensafe.com, pstoddard@ensafe.com

Christopher T. Johnson, P.E #15761 Charles Coney, P.G #0185

Environmental Management Services, Inc.

PO Box 15369

(601)544-3674

Hattiesburg, MS 39404

cjohnson@env-mgt.com, cconey@env-mgt.com

Bernard Tod Delaney, P.E #11041 Edward J. Reid, P.G #0147

First Environment, Inc.

1275 Shiloh Rd NW, Suite 2110

(770)424-3344

Kennesaw, GA 30144

ejr@firstenvironment.com

Gene M. Bailey, P.E #11226 Dave Backus, P.G #0993

Fisher & Arnold, Inc.

9180 Crestwyn Hills Drive

(901)748-1811

Memphis, TN 38125

gbailey@fisherarnold.com

Richard Karl Evans, P.E #25286

Groundwater & Environmental Services, Inc.

1599 Route 34, Suite1

(800)220-3068

Wall Township, NJ 07727

kkaminski@gesonline.com

 Shawn King, P.G #0912

Jones Environmental, Inc.

708 Milam Street, Suite 100

(318)226-8444

Shreveport, LA 71101

lynnl@jeiinc.com, shawnk@jeiinc.com

Diana Munoz Sanchez, P.E #34356 TJ Hebert, P.G #1030

Leaaf Environmental LLC

2301 Whitney Avenue

(504)342-2687

Gretna, LA 70056

jimblazek@leaaf.com, TJHebert@leaaf.com

 Fred Thomas Moring Jr, P.G #0082

Moring Environmental Services, LLC

4691 Normandy Lane

(901)680-9495

Memphis, TN 38117

morenviro@aol.com



 Robert Tyler Berry, P.G #0896

Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

1022 Highland Colony Parkway

(601)948-3071

Ridgeland, MS 39157

tyler.berry@neel-schaffer.com

Christopher Thomas Latham, P.E #33368

PELA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

P.O. Box 2310

(205)752-5543

Tuscaloosa, AL 35403

clatham@pela.com

Willie James Nester, P.E #10172 Camille Salters, P.G #0947

Pickering Firm, Inc.

2001 Airport Road, Suite 201

(601)956-3663

Flowood, MS 39232

csalters@pickeringfirm.com

Peter S. Bosanic, P.E #20006 John Hargraves, P.G #0772

PM Environmental, Inc.

717 Highway 67S, Ste 26

(800)313-2977

Decatur, AL 35603

wesley.henson@pinchin.com, john.hargraves@pinchin.com

Annie McIlwain, P.E #27279 Jacob Pongetti, P.G #0982

PPM Consultants, Inc.

289 Commerce Park Drive, Suite D

(601)956-8233

Ridgeland, MS 39157

annie.mcilwain@ppmco.com, jacob.pongetti@ppmco.com

Jeff Doubrava, P.E #20712

S&ME

360D Quality Circle NW

(256)837-8882

Huntsville, AL 35806

djones@smeinc.com

Marolyn Howe, P.E #15253 Shawn Stewart-Pool, P.G #0444

SCS Environmental Group, LLC

114 Bailey Drive

(662)893-6700

Olive Branch, MS 38654

spool@scsenv.com

Mark Morgan, P.E #9998 Steven J. Murphy, P.G #0138

SEMS, Inc.

11628 South Choctaw Drive

(225)924-2002

Baton Rouge, LA 70815

mmorgan@semsinc.net, smurphy@semsinc.net

 Eric A. Guarino, P.G #0741

Southern Earth Sciences, Inc.

5460 Rangeline Road

(251)344-7711

Mobile, AL 36619

eguarino@soearth.com

 Shiar Thomas Rahaim, Jr., P.G #0554

Summit Environmental Group, Inc.

P. O. Box 3143

(601)956-7727

Ridgeland, MS 39158

setrahaim@aol.com

Ryan Steiner, P.E #21038 Steve Whitting, P.G #0733

Terracon Consultants, Inc.

859 Pear Orchard Road

(601)956-4467

Ridgeland, MS 39157

conner.mccluer@terracon.com

 J. Thad Hopper, P.G #0287

Thompson Engineering

599 Northpark Drive, Suite A

(601)899-9252

Ridgeland, MS 39157

thopper@thompsonengineering.com

Larkin Myers, P.E #16367 John Luke Hall, P.G #0875

Tioga Environmental Consultants, Inc.

357 North Main Street

(901)791-2432

Memphis, TN 38103

lhall@tiogaenv.com, lmyers@tiogaenv.com

Brian Ketchum, P.E #13372

Trinity Consultants Inc/Environmental Compliance & Safety, Inc.

P.O. Box 356

(662)840-5945

Sherman, MS 38869

bketchum@envirocomp.net

William Burle, Jr., P.E #9551 Jay Santucci, P.G #788

W.L. Burle Engineers, P.A.

111 South Walnut Street

(662)332-2619

Greenville, MS 38701

wlb@wlburle.com, jns@wlburle.com

Joe Ricker, P.E #16054 Erin P. Kymes, P.G #0932

WSP USA Inc.

PO Box 1278

(601)853-2134

Madison, MS 39130

nonie.mcknight@wsp.com, erin.kymes@wsp.com


